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Frame Glow & Lift Facial
For a youthful glow and a tightening effect.

FACE, NECK 
FACE, NECK & DÉCOLLETÉ

1h45
2h

2030AED
2440AED

FRAME FACIALS

Radio Frequency Therapy by Augustinus
Bader
A permanently firmer and smoother skin

FACE & NECK                                       
FACE, NECK & DÉCOLLETÉ           

1h

1h30

1120AED

1420AED

RADIOFREQUENCY
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Q SWITCH

CARBON LASER 
For an immediately refreshed and radiant
complexion

FACE                                     
FACE &NECK           
FACE, NECK & DECOLLETE                           

500AED
700AED
900AED

BLEACHING

FACE                                                                
FACE & NECK                                                  
BIKINI                                                                 

450AED
550AED
550AED

Tattoo Removal

Price depending on the size of the area From 500AED

From 930AED

PIGMENTATION

Price depending on the size of the area

ROSE LIPS
For the Natural pink lips                                             290AED



BODY
TREATMENTS



Body treatments

1/6

THE catalogue

Secret RF - Stretch marks
Perfect to treat stretch marks. 

PER AREA 1h 1790AED

Microneedling - Stretch marks
Perfect to reduce the appearance of stretch marks.

PER AREA 1h 1120AED

Medical Jet - Hands
Smooth, luminous and rehydrated hands. 

45min 660AED

Level 2 - Skinceuticals Back Micropeel  
Purify the back and soothe inflammation.

MEDIUM                                                                                    
LARGE                                                                               
XLARGE                                                                             
FULLBODY                                                                        

850AED

1060AED

1270AED

4950AED

BODY PEEL

STRECTH MARKS



SLIMMING
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Radiofrequency
A tightening effect on the skin to reveal a better
shaped silhouette.

PER AREA      1h 870AED

Frame Sculpt
The ultimate toning treatment.

PER AREA
Radiofrequency + Celliss 30min
Radiofrequency + Celliss 45min
Radiofrequency + Celliss 1h 

1h15

1h30

1h45

1160AED

1320AED

1390AED

Frame Signature Bacial
Deeply clean the back.

MEDIUM                                                                        
LARGE                                                                         
XLARGE                                                                       

890AED

1130AED

1360AED

FRAME BACIAL
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Treatment 
The ultimate slimming and anti-cellulite treatment. 

ONE SESSION
X10 SESSIONS

ONE SESSION
X10 SESSIONS

ONE SESSION
X10 SESSIONS

30min
30min

45min
45min

1h
1h

660AED
5200AED

800AED
6520AED

890AED
7820AED
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CELLISS
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PERMANENT HAIR REMOVAL - WOMEN

Laser hair removal - Small areas
Chin/cheeks/upper lip/fingers
X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

15min
15min
15min

160AED
300AED
600AED

Laser hair removal - medium areas
Face/underarms/neck/arms/full bikini/half legs
X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

30min
30min
30min

350AED
750AED
1500AED

Laser hair removal - large areas
Whole legs/Full Back/Full Front
X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

1h
1h
1h

600AED
1350AED
2700AED

Laser hair removal - full body

X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

1h
1h
1h

1500AED
4050AED
6000AED

Information session + Test 
Mandatory information session.

15min Free

THE catalogue
Body treatments
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PERMANENT HAIR REMOVAL - MEN

Laser hair removal - Small areas
Chin/cheeks/upper lip/fingers/beard line
X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

15min
15min
15min

160AED
300AED
600AED

Information session + Test 
Mandatory information session.

15min Free

THE catalogue
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Laser hair removal - medium areas
Face/underarms/neck/arms/full bikini/half legs
X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

30min
30min
30min

350AED
750AED
1500AED

Laser hair removal - large areas
Whole legs/Full Back/Full Front
X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

1h
1h
1h

600AED
1350AED
2700AED

Laser hair removal - full body

X1SESSION
X3SESSION
x6 SESSIONS PACK

1h
1h
1h

2000AED
4500AED
9000AED
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DERMATOLOGY CONSULTATION
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Information session
20min 580AED

Stem Cells Treatment
Hair/Pores/Whitening/Depressed Scars
 
HAIR & FACE                                        1740AED

STEM CELLS TREATMENT

BOTOX

Botox
For fine lines & wrinkles.

PER UNIT                                                                      
FACE/UNDERARMS                                                                                             

31AED

Fillers
For a smoother or fuller appearance in the face.

1ML                                                              
FILLERS DISSOLVING                                                 

1730AED

750AED

FILLERS

Dermatology
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NCTF
French rejuvenation                                          

Ambor                                 
Lifting/Whitening/Collagen

Sunekos
Glowing                                                                              

Volite                
  
Xelarederm
Diamond injection for pigmentation and glowing.                                         

1970AED

1970AED

1970AED

1970AED

1970AED

REJUVENATION INJECTIONS
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For Skin Remodeling

PROFHILO 2ML                                  
PROFHILO BODY 3ML                           

1730AED
2420AED

PROFHILO

A non-invasive facelift.

x1 session                                                          
x3 sessions                                                                 

1740AED

4330AED

THREAD LIFT

Dermatology
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For Skin Remodeling

x1 session
x3 sessions

2200AED
5500AED

EXOSOMES

FAT DISSOLVING/LIPOLYSIS

A non-invasive facelift.

x1 session                                                          
x3 sessions                                                                 

1490AED

4070AED



ReSERVATIONs

info@framedxb.com

www.framebysarahbattikha.com

+97143558959

@framebysarahbattikha_dubai


